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VENETO

10° Trofeo "Citta di Schio"
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

200 Dorso

Schio, Sabato 21/05/2011 ore 18:05
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser.
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Atleta

SIMIONATO ELISA
BAU' RACHELE
GUFLER SANDRA
TURATO MARTINA
BONFANTE ILARIA
DALDOS JULIA
NICOLETTO SILVIA

ZIN VERONICA
FERNANDEZ BEATRICE
USSAGGI GIORGIA
MARASCIULO ANA CAROLINA
DANIELI YLENIA
BATTISTELLA GIULIA
FONTANA GIULIA

DE PELLEGRIN CHIARA
STEFANI FEDERICA

DE POLI GRETA
GUADAGNINI SOFIA
MERCATI VITTORIA
RIZZATO ALESSIA
FRESTA GIORGIA
VEGGO MARTINA
MICHELON AURORA
NICOLI ARIANNA
ALESSANDRINI GIORGIA
PIAZZ] ELISA

RIGO ANGELICA
GELMINI STELLA
STEFANI VALENTINA
UNTERTHINER ANNA
SCINICO VALERIA
GABLONER JULIA
ENDERLE MELANIE
BRUSAFERRI GIULIA
BORGIANI GIORGIA
CORDENOS GIULIA

Serie

Anno

1994
1996
1995
1992
1995
1993
1994
1997
1995
1993
1998
1996
1998
1998
1995
1993
1998
1998
1998
1998
1997
1996
1998
1997
1995
1996
1995
1998
1995
1998
1996
1998
1996
1995
1997
1995

Foglion. 1
21/05/2011

Cat.: Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Societa

S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
PLAIN TEAM VENETO

ASD BOLZANO NUOTO
A.S.D. LEOSPORT
FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI
SSV LEIFERS A.S.V.

2MILA s.s.d. ar.l.

NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.

MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. ARL
PLAIN TEAM VENETO

A.S.D. FUMANE NUOTO

SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI ASD
S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL
A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO

A.S.DILETT. GYMNASIUM PORDENONE

2001 TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. 3 PISCINE

SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI ASD
FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI
2001 TEAM A.S.D.

2MILA s.s.d. ar.l.

S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
A.S.D. 3 PISCINE
FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI
FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI
ASD BOLZANO NUOTO
A.S.D. LEOSPORT
FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI
2001 TEAM A.S.D.

SSV LEIFERS A.S.V.
FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI
SSV LEIFERS A.S.V.

SSV LEIFERS A.S.V.

SSV LEIFERS A.S.V.
FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI

A.S.DILETT. GYMNASIUM PORDENONE

Tempo Pti

02:20.37
02:23.00
02:27.42
02:29.46
02:29.49
02:29.67
02:29.94
02:30.14
02:31.23
02:31.37
02:32.01
02:33.86
02:34.45
02:34.81
02:34.83
02:35.33
02:35.49
02:35.63
02:35.84
02:37.87
02:38.34
02:38.79
02:39.19
02:40.12
02:40.56
02:40.87
02:41.51
02:45.99
02:46.05
02:46.50
02:48.56
02:51.89
02:52.14
02:54.62
02:58.67
ASS

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORG
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